Modular roller tracks
2 ﻿
﻿
Modular roller tracks for idle handling.
They can be used to create sliding and containing benches suitable for several applications in different fields: feeding
and discharging benches in construction machinery, storage and picking systems, packaging machinery, etc.
Modular roller tracks ELEROLL
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.

See: ELEROLL Modular roller tracks (on page 1108).
Code Description
429801 RLS-U-POM 151
 design
8 ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
RLT-AL RoHS
7
29
3
RLT-U15 RLS-U
34 34
RLT-U
RLT-AL-AN                                                  RLT-AL-BL                                                 RLT-AL-AN-SL
Code Description Code Description Code Description L
429900-0270 RLT-AL-270-AN 429920-0270 RLT-AL-270-BL 429910-0270 RLT-AL-270-AN-SL 270 123
429900-0540 RLT-AL-540-AN 429920-0540 RLT-AL-540-BL 429910-0540 RLT-AL-540-AN-SL 540 247
429900-0810 RLT-AL-810-AN 429920-0810 RLT-AL-810-BL 429910-0810 RLT-AL-810-AN-SL 810 370
429900-1080 RLT-AL-1080-AN 429920-1080 RLT-AL-1080-BL 429910-1080 RLT-AL-1080-AN-SL 1080 495
429900-1350 RLT-AL-1350-AN 429920-1350 RLT-AL-1350-BL 429910-1350 RLT-AL-1350-AN-SL 1350 618
429900-1620 RLT-AL-1620-AN 429920-1620 RLT-AL-1620-BL 429910-1620 RLT-AL-1620-AN-SL 1620 740
429900-1890 RLT-AL-1890-AN 429920-1890 RLT-AL-1890-BL 429910-1890 RLT-AL-1890-AN-SL 1890 865
429900-2160 RLT-AL-2160-AN 429920-2160 RLT-AL-2160-BL 429910-2160 RLT-AL-2160-AN-SL 2160 990
429900-2430 RLT-AL-2430-AN 429920-2430 RLT-AL-2430-BL 429910-2430 RLT-AL-2430-AN-SL 2430 1110
429900-2700 RLT-AL-2700-AN 429920-2700 RLT-AL-2700-BL 429910-2700 RLT-AL-2700-AN-SL 2700 1235
429900-2970 RLT-AL-2970-AN 429920-2970 RLT-AL-2970-BL 429910-2970 RLT-AL-2970-AN-SL 2970 1360
 design
Profiles for
ELEROLL roller tracks
Aluminium